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LIST OF HSCU OFFICERS’ EXTENSIONS 
Effective 13 September 2021 

 
 

Muis Halal Hotline: 6011 0037  
 

S/N Name Email Address Extension 

1 Nurul Hidayah Abubakar Nurul_Hidayah_ABUBAKAR@muis.gov.sg 2000 

Amend Application 

2 Abdul Rahman Lum Abdul_Rahman_LUM@muis.gov.sg 2001 

Halal Assurance (Audit) 

3 Nur Aini Hamid Nur_Aini_HAMID@muis.gov.sg 2002 

4 Siti Nur Atiqah Abu Bakar Nur_Atiqah_ABU_BAKAR@muis.gov.sg 2003 

5 Muhd Nasrul Ibrahim Muhd_Nasrul_IBRAHIM@muis.gov.sg 2004 

6 Farhanah Yunos Farhanah_YUNOS@muis.gov.sg 2005 

7 Nur Arinah Shapandi Nur_Arinah_SHAPANDI@muis.gov.sg 2006 

8 Siti Nurzakiah Hashim Siti_Nurzakiah_HASHIM@muis.gov.sg 2007 

9 Nur Hanis Faisal Nur_Hanis_FAISAL@muis.gov.sg 2008 

10 Nur Khairina Mohamed Khair Nur_Khairina_MOHAMED_KHAIR@muis.gov.sg 2009 

11 Musliha Muhamad Musliha_MUHAMAD@muis.gov.sg 2010 

12 Nurenilda Faraedayu Mokhtar Nurenilda_Faraedayu_MOKHTAR@muis.gov.sg 2010 

13 Nur Zarifah Bachtiar Evendi Nur_Zarifah_Bachtiar_EVENDI@muis.gov.sg 2011 

14 Shariffah Gamar Syed AR Shariffah_Gamar_SYED_AR@muis.gov.sg 2012 

15 Haziqah Haron Haziqah_HARON@muis.gov.sg 2012 

Ad-Hoc Services 

16 Norazizah Mashuri  Norazizah_MASHURI@muis.gov.sg 2018 

Muis LicenceOne/GoBusiness Licensing 

17 Ismail Abdul Fitrey Ismail_ABDUL_FITREY@muis.gov.sg 2020 

18 Razali Mohd Shariff Razali_MOHD_SHARIFF@muis.gov.sg 2028 

Feedback 

19 Muhd Lutfi Salim Muhd_Lutfi_SALIM@muis.gov.sg 2021 

20 Nurshilah Abdul Wahid Nurshilah_ABDUL_WAHID@muis.gov.sg 2021 

21 Muhd Al Muhsan Sidek Muhd_Al_Muhsan_SIDEK@muis.gov.sg 2022 

Foreign Halal Certifying Bodies 

22 Mohd Sarizal Sapuan Mohd_Sarizal_SAPUAN@muis.gov.sg 2023 

23 Sharifuddin Mohamed Ali Sharifuddin_MOHAMED_ALI@muis.gov.sg 2024 

Certificate Issuance & Payment 

24 Nur Azrina Ahmad Nur_Azrina_AHMAD@muis.gov.sg 2025 

25 Nur Sila Abu Samah Nur_Sila_Abu_SAMAH@muis.gov.sg 2026 

26 Nur Farhanah Jaafar Nur_Farhanah_JAAFAR@muis.gov.sg 2027 

27 Nurul Assyakirin Johar Nurul_Assyakirin_JOHAR@muis.gov.sg 2027 

 
*Note: The above information is subject to change. Please visit www.halal.sg/about for the latest information.  

http://www.halal.sg/about

